Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tyler-Anne Black - (216248) - Long Eaton SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
59.33 607
59.41 605
59.61 599
59.62 598
59.63 598
59.79 593
59.86 591
59.94 589

1:00.42 575
1:00.65 568
1:01.70 540
1:01.91 534
1:03.19 502
1:03.71 490
1:04.55 471
1:04.74 467
1:04.79 466
1:05.10 459
1:05.15 458
1:05.30 455
1:06.18 437
1:07.68 409
1:08.49 394
1:08.95 387
1:09.15 383
1:09.59 376
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Date

04/12/11
06/10/13
24/02/13
08/12/13
23/02/14
21/10/12
08/12/13
02/12/12
02/10/11
07/10/12
06/11/10
12/03/11
18/07/10
03/10/10
31/01/10
31/01/10
04/10/09
04/07/10
16/05/09
27/02/10
19/07/09
15/03/09
25/04/09
25/04/09
31/05/09
07/12/08
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Meet

British Gas Midlands Winter Championships
Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA Championships

Midland Short Course 2013

Derbyshire County Championships 2014
BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Midland Short Course 2013

Midland Winter Championships 2012
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet
BG Midland Winter Champs

Derbyshire County Championships
Chesterfield Splash

Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Long Eaton Open 2010

Long Eaton Open 2010

Leicester Penguins Open

Long Eaton Club Champs

COSACSS Open Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

Chesterfield Open Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

City of Derby Open Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

Long Eaton Club Champs

Chesterfield Christmas Mt
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Venue

Corby
Matlock
CC3090
Stafford
Matlock
Sheffield
Stafford
Corby
Derby
Derby
Corby
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Leicester
Derby
Derby
Braunstone
Long Eaton
Stoke-On-Trent
Derby
Chesterfield
Derby
Derby
Derby

Long Eaton

Clay Cross
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Club Swam Under Level

Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 4
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 4
Derby Excel 3
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1.1V.Uo 000
1:10.72 358
1:12.17 337
1:12.34 335
1:13.36 321

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

59.63 598

59.86 591

59.62 598

59.41 605

59.61 599

59.94 589

59.79 593
1:00.65 568

59.33 607
1:00.42 575
1:01.91 534
1:01.70 540
1:03.71 490
1:03.19 502
1:05.10 459
1:05.30 455
1:04.74 467
1:04.55 471
1:04.79 466
1:06.18 437
1:09.15 383
1:05.15 458
1:08.95 387
1:08.49 394
1:07.68 409
1:10.08 368
1:10.72 358
1:09.59 376
1:13.36 321
1:12.34 335
1:12.17 337
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01/02/09
09/03/08
26/04/08
26/04/08

Date

23/02/14
08/12/13
08/12/13
06/10/13
24/02/13
02/12/12
21/10/12
07/10/12
04/12/11
02/10/11
12/03/11
06/11/10
03/10/10
18/07/10
04/07/10
27/02/10
31/01/10
31/01/10
04/10/09
19/07/09
31/05/09
16/05/09
25/04/09
25/04/09
15/03/09
01/02/09
01/02/09
07/12/08
26/04/08
26/04/08
09/03/08

LUINY EdVl 2009 vieet
Long Eaton 2009 Meet
Derbyshire County Champs
City of Derby 25th Meet

City of Derby 25th Meet

Meet

Derbyshire County Championships 2014
Midland Short Course 2013

Midland Short Course 2013

Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA Championships

Midland Winter Championships 2012

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet
British Gas Midlands Winter Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships

BG Midland Winter Champs

Leicester Penguins Open Meet
Chesterfield Splash

Long Eaton Club Champs

Derbyshire County Champs

Long Eaton Open 2010

Long Eaton Open 2010

Leicester Penguins Open

Chesterfield Open Meet

Long Eaton Club Champs

COSACSS Open Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

Long Eaton 2009 Meet

Long Eaton 2009 Meet

Chesterfield Christmas Mt

City of Derby 25th Meet

City of Derby 25th Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

veivy
Derby
Clay Cross
Derby

Derby

Venue

Matlock
Stafford
Stafford
Matlock
CC3090
Corby
Sheffield
Derby
Corby
Derby
Chesterfield
Corby
Leicester
Chesterfield
Long Eaton
Derby
Derby
Derby
Braunstone
Chesterfield
Long Eaton
Stoke-On-Trent
Derby
Derby
Derby
Derby
Derby

Clay Cross
Derby
Derby

Clay Cross
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Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2

Club Swam Under Level

Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 4
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 4
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
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